
3000mm/min Laminating Speed FM360 Digital UV Printer For Wide Range Of
Materials

Basic Information

China

FM360 laminating machine

1 set

$/476/set

7

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union

Product Specification

30W

≤7mm

4

≤340mm

32KG

640*440*285mm

3000mm/min

45mm

FM360 Digital UV Printer, 
Wide Range Materials Digital UV Printer, 
3000mm/min Digital UV Printer
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Motor Power:

Film Thickness:

Number Of Sticker:

Film Width:

Weight:

Size:

Laminating Speed:

Stick Diameter:

Highlight:
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The FM360 Digital UV Printer boasts a stick diameter of 45mm, making it an ideal choice for printing on a variety of surfaces. Whether
you need to print on wood, plastic, or metal, this printer can handle it all with ease. Its compact size and lightweight design make it easy
to carry around and set up anywhere you need it.
With a power supply of AC110,220/50,60HZ, this printer is designed to work efficiently and reliably, even in the most demanding
environments. Its coating temperature of ≤170� ensures that your prints are crisp and clear, with vibrant colors and sharp details that are
sure to impress. Whether you are printing logos, text, or images, the FM360 Digital UV Printer delivers stunning results every time.
With a power output of 650W, this printer is energy-efficient and cost-effective, making it a great investment for your business. Its digital
UV printing technology ensures that your prints are water-resistant, scratch-resistant, and fade-resistant, ensuring that they last for years
without losing their quality or vibrancy.



Whether you are a small business owner, a hobbyist, or a professional printer, the FM360 Digital UV Printer is the perfect tool to help you
take your printing to the next level. Its user-friendly interface makes it easy to operate, even for beginners, while its advanced features
and capabilities make it a top choice for experienced printers.
So why wait? Order your FM360 Digital UV Printer today and start printing high-quality, durable prints that are sure to impress. Whether
you need to print labels, stickers, or images, this printer has got you covered. Don't settle for anything less than the best – choose the
FM360 Digital UV Printer and take your printing to the next level!
 

Features:
Product Name: Digital UV Printer
Size: 640*440*285mm
Number of sticker: 4
Film thickness: ≤7mm
Power supply: AC110,220/50,60HZ
Membrane core specification: 1 Inch, 3 Inches
 

Technical Parameters:

Print Digital UV FM360

Printer UV System 650W

Film thickness ≤7mm

Discharge roller diameter 30mm

Membrane core specification 1 Inch, 3 Inches

Power supply AC110,220/50,60HZ

Motor power 30W

Weight 32KG

Number of sticker 4

Film width ≤340mm

 

Applications:
The FM360 laminating machine is a Printer Digital UV that is manufactured in China. It is a high-quality product that is designed to meet
the needs of businesses and individuals who require a UV Printer Digital for their printing needs. The product is priced at $476, which is a
reasonable price considering its features and capabilities.
The Digital UV Printer is suitable for a wide range of applications, including printing on stickers and labels. The product comes with four
stickers, which is a great feature for businesses that require a large number of stickers for their products. The discharge roller diameter of
the printer is 30mm, which ensures that the stickers are printed with precision and accuracy.
The power of the Digital UV Printer is 650W, which is more than enough to handle the printing needs of most businesses. The power
supply of the printer is AC110,220/50,60HZ, which means that it can be used in different countries around the world. The motor power of
the printer is 30W, which ensures that it operates smoothly and efficiently.
The Digital UV Printer is ideal for businesses that require high-quality printing. It can be used to print on a wide range of materials,
including paper, plastic, and fabric. The printer is also suitable for printing on products such as mugs, phone cases, and other similar
items.
The FM360 laminating machine is a great investment for businesses that require a reliable and efficient Printer Digital UV. The product is
durable and long-lasting, which means that it will provide businesses with a great return on their investment. The delivery time for the
product is seven days, which means that businesses can start using the printer soon after they place their order.
 

Customization:
Looking for a way to customize your printing needs? Our Digital UV Printer, the FM360 laminating machine, is the perfect solution. This
UV Printer Digit is manufactured in China and boasts a laminating speed of 3000mm/min. Its discharge roller diameter is 30mm and is
capable of laminating film thicknesses of up to 7mm. With its model FM360, this Print Digital Device has a size of 640*440*285mm and
can be delivered within 7 days. At the affordable price of 476, you can enjoy our top-notch product customization services.
 

Support and Services:
The Digital UV Printer is a state-of-the-art printing device designed for high-quality printing on a variety of surfaces. Our team of technical
support professionals is dedicated to ensuring that you have a smooth and efficient printing experience with our product.
We offer a range of services to help you get the most out of your Digital UV Printer, including:
Installation and setup assistance
Training and education on product features and capabilities
Technical support for troubleshooting and issue resolution
Regular maintenance and upkeep services to ensure optimal performance
Our team is available to assist you with any questions or concerns you may have about the Digital UV Printer. We are committed to
providing excellent customer service and ensuring your satisfaction with our product.



 8618820217559  uvinkhome@aliyun.com  uvprintink.com

Hebei Industrial Zone, Hualian Community, Longhua District�Shenzhen�Guangdong�China

Shenzhen Kaite Huifeng Technology Co., Ltd.
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